RANK NAME

1
2
3

10

12

14
15

17

18

21

23

25

31

33

36

Alena Sharp*

Anna (Youn Jin) Kim (a)
Sarah-Jane Smith
Sue Kim

Jodi Ewart

Ashley Sholer

Beth Bader

Kristin Tamulis
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc
Moira Dunn
Jessica Shepley
Stephanie Sherlock
Hannah Jun
Samantha Richdale
Jessica Carafiello
Courtney Harter
Lisa Ferrero

Lisa Maunu

Anna Scott

Seema Sadekar
Katy McNicoll
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RESULTS

RESIDENCE

Hamilton, ON
Chandler, AZ
Columus, OH
Langley, BC

Sarasota, FL
Hamilton, ON

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Onekama, MI
Ascot Corner, QC
Tampa, FL
Milton, ON

Barrie, ON
Walnut Creek, CA
Kelowna, BC
Coral Spring, FL
Clearwater, FL
Lodi, CA

St. Thomas, ON
Atlanta, GA
Queensville, ON
Carnoustie -Angus,

Rebecca Lee-Bentham (a) Scarborough, ON

Laura Bavaird
Kelly Shon (a)
Susan Choi

Izzy Beisiegel
Emma Jandel
Christine Cho
Angela Drane
Lacey M. Agnew
Renée Skidmore
Ashley Smith
Ginny Brown
Brittany Johnston
Christina Foster (a)
Lauren Mielbrecht (a)
Stacey Bieber
Elizabeth Dotson

Grosse lle, Ml
Port Washington, NY
Natick, MA

Broken Arrow, OK
Dayton, OH

South Daytona, FL
Vernon River, PE
Jonesboro, GA
Everett, WA
Calgary, AB
Austin, ON

Akron, OH
Concord, ON

Gulf Stream, FL
Winnipeg, MB
White Bluff, TN

SCORE

67-72--
71-68--
73-67--
70-70--
73-68--
72-69--
72-69--
69-72--
7171~
71-72--
71-72--
7173
70-74--
73-72--
7373
69-77--
76-71--
78-71--
77-72--
74-75--
76-74--
73-77--
76-75--
74-77--
80-72--
79-73--
78-74--
77-75--
76-76--
74-78--
78-75--
77-76--
80-74--
79-75--
76-78--
82-73--
79-76--
78-77--

139
139
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
147
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155

TO PAR
+-

2

NI OO O NS WG RS IS B = IR

AR

Even
Even
+1
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8

+9
+9
+9

EARNINGS
$ 12,000.00

R R - R - A - e R - R -

©*

P O P B P B P B PP

6,000.00
6,000.00
3,312.50
3,312.50
3,312.50
3,312.50
2,500.00
2,125.00
2,125.00
1,687.50
1,687.50
1,500.00
1,312.50
1,312.50
1,200.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
1,000.00

950.00

775.00
775.00
775.00
775.00
775.00
775.00
575.00
575.00
512.50
512.50

445,00
445,00

RANK NAME

41

43

46

50

52

55

57

60

62

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Rachel Connor
Sylvie Schetagne
Lanie Cahill

Julie Tomlinson
Carrie Vaughan
Jillian Wyne
Clarissa Childs
Margaret Trainor
Candace Schepperle
Jillian Fraccola
Linda Shephard
Jennifer Jaszek
Megan Chapman
Emma Calderone
Alexa Kim

Stefi Markovich (a)
Maggie Steciuk
Melissa Mabanta
Lindsey Smith
Nicole Forshner
Carrie Rowe
Melissa Core-Gunn
Lisa LaFollette
Christin Thomson
Julie Cashaback
Laurie Rybski
Amanda McPhee
Mary-Pat Quilty
Morgan Bell
Raman Saran
Rhonda Ferguson
Andree Lapierre
Theresa McDermott
Sarah-Anne Smurlick (a)
Emma Taylor
Carol Quan
Salimah Mussani

RESIDENCE
Brandenton, FL
Chomedey, QC
Watertown, NY
Phoenix, AZ
Oakville, ON
Calgary, AB
Columbia, SC
Hamilton, ON
Birmingham, AL
Manlius, NY
Carrying Place, ON
Brantford, ON
Thornbury, ON
Uxbridge, ON
Chandler, AZ
Port Colborne, ON
London, ON
Langley, BC
London, ON
Banff, AB

St. Augustine, FL
Kanata, ON
Kingwood, TX
Fort Frances, ON
Ottawa, ON
Thornhill, ON
Winchester, MA
Midland, ON
Charrlottetown, PE
Calgary , AB
Orange park, FL
Toronto, ON
Cambridge, ON
Toronto, ON
Coldwater, ON
Scarborough, ON
Burlington, ON

*won in playoff on 8th playoff hole

Bayview Golf & Country Club, Thornhill, Ontario
August 30 - September 1, 2011 / 30 aolt au 1* september 2011

SCORE

79-76--
76-79--
79-77--
77-79--
80-77--
77-80--
73-84--
83-75--
80-78--
79-79--
79-79--
81-78--
79-80--
85-75--
83-77--
81-79--
82-79--
82-79--
82-80--
82-80-
78-84--
80-84--
79-85--
85-80--
84-81--
82-83--
85-81--
83-83--
84-83--
89-79--
87-82--
87-85--
86-89--
87-89--
91-92--
97-96--

155
155
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
162

-162

162
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
167
168
169
172
175
176
183
193

83-WD

TO PAR

+-

+9

+9

+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+26
+29
+30
+37
+47

EARNINGS

©»

R AR R A e

445.00
445.00
397.50
397.50
360.00
360.00
360.00
317.50
317.50
317.50
317.50
300.00
300.00



RESULTS

LEGEND DIVISION

RANK NAME

1

o OB wN

~N o o b wN e

Mary-Jane Hall
Cathy Sherk
Eva Kovacs
Shelley Woolner
Ann Carroll
Carol Quan

Anna (Youn Jin) Kim
Rebecca Lee-Bentham
Kelly Shon
Christina Foster
Lauren Mielbrecht
Stefi Markovich
Sarah-Anne Smurlick

RESIDENCE
Thornhill, ON
Belleville, ON
Bracebridge, ON
Georgetown, ON
Mississauga, ON
Scarborough, ON

LOW AMATEUR
Chandler, AZ
Scarborough, ON
Port Washington, NY
Concord, ON
Gulf Stream, FL
Port Colborne, ON
Toronto, ON

SCORE
79-81--160
81-83--164
85-82--167
95-85--180
96-85--181
97-96--193

71-68--139
73-77--150
74-77--151
76-78--154
82-73--155
81-79--160
87-89--176

TO PAR
+/-
+14
+18
+21
+34
+35
+47

+4
+5
+8
+9
+14
+30

$1,200
$700
$500
$350
$250

Bayview Golf & Country Club, Thornhill, Ontario
August 30 - September 1, 2011 / 30 aolt au 1* september 2011

LOW CLUB PROFESSIONAL
RANK NAME RESIDENCE SCORE

1  Sylvie Schetagne  Chomedey, QC 76-79--155
2 Carrie Vaughan Oakville, ON 80-77--157

Jillian Wyne Calgary, AB 77-80--157
4 Margaret Trainor ~ Hamilton, ON 83-75--158

Linda Shephard Carrying Place, ON 79-79--158
6  Jennifer Jaszek Brantford, ON 81-78--159

Megan Chapman  Thornbury, ON 79-80--159
8 Maggie Steciuk London, ON 82-79--161
9  Laurie Rybski Thornhill, ON 82-83--165
10 Mary-Pat Quilty Midland, ON 83-83--166
11 Andree Lapierre  Toronto, ON 87-85--172
12 Emma Taylor Coldwater, ON 91-92--183

TO PAR

+/-

+9
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+15
+19
+20
+26
+37
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